The Challenge Cup and 21 Gold Medals

1

Coaches:
Reserves:

Coaches:
Reserves:

Coaches:
Reserves:

England

Captain: Prof AR Horrocks
Adjutant: Mr DA Taylor
Main Coach: Mr PN Hinchliffe

Mr CN Tremlett, Mr JGM Webster, Dr JDS Langley
Mr RSF Shouler, Mrs LK Mace, Dr PD Sykes

Mr DC Luckman
Dr GCD Barnett
Mr JC Underwood
Mr PG Kent

Mr JCT Kent

Miss JH Messer
Mr TA Ringer

Mr P Patel

Mr JA Watson

Mr WCP Richards
Mr S Young

Mr J Cload

Australia

Captain: Mr RJS Scoones
Adjutant: R Wagland
Main Coach: Mr RJ Ashton

Mr DW Baker, Mr DR Cadden, Mrs JA Wagland
Mr DV Enslin, Mr PG Thurtell

Mr GC Edser
Mrs BA Bell

Mr AJ Wilson
Mrs GD Webb-Enslin
Lt RK Whalen
Mr AJ Sims

Mr NA Cock

Mr RL Cuthbert
Mr DRG Rich

Mr MI Buchanan
Mr BW Schlam
Dr JG Robertson

Ireland

Captain: Major AG McLean
Adjutant: Mrs KD Robertson
Main Coach:  Mr MK Townsend

Mr C Fitzpatrick, Mr R McQuillan, Wg Cdr DP Calvert
Mrs JC Scott Langley, T Steele, R Kitson

Mr GMLN Gilpin

Mr C Fitzpatrick
Mr R McQuillan

Dr CI Johnston

Mr ASH McCullough
Mr AG Mitchell

Cdt HP McCullough
Wg Cdr DP Calvert
Mr ML Millar

Mr GK Alexander
Major AG McLean
Mr SJ Carson
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The Mackinnon

900x
50.8v
50.6v
50.8v
50.8v
49.6v
49.7v
49.7v
48.6v
49 .5v
49 .5v
50.8v
49 .4v

592.78v

900x

50.6v
50.7v
48.6v
49.4v
50.6v
49 .3v
48.5v
48.3v
49.7v
49.6v
48.5v
47 .3v

585.61v

900x
50.7v
50.6v
50.4v
49.7v
49 .4v
48.4v
47 .4v
47 .3v
50.3v
50.5v
46.6v
44 3v

580.56v

1000x
50.6v
50.7v
49.7v
49.7v
50.7v
49.5v
49.4v
49.5v
48.2v
47.5v
45.3v
46.4v

581.62v

1000x
48.6v
48.4v
49.6v
48.5v
47.3v
48.3v
48.3v
48.2v
46.3v
46.3v
47.3v
46.2v

569.43v

1000x
49.8v
49.7v
49.4v
48.6v
48.2v
48.5v
48.5v
48.4v
45.2v
43.1v
46.1v
46.3v

567.48v

Total

100.14v

100.13v
99.15v
99.15v
99.13v
98.12v
98.11v
97.11v
97.7v
96.10v
95.11v
95.8v

1173.140v

Total
98.12v
98.11v
97.12v
97.9v
97.9v
97.6v
96.8v
96.5v
95.10v
95.9v
95.8v
93.5v

1154.104v

Total
99.15v
99.13v
99.8v
97.13v
97.6v
96.9v
95.9v
95.7v
95.5v
93.6v
92.7v
90.6v

1147.104v



4 Scotland

Captain: Mr LM Peden
Adjutant: IFE Rowley
Main Coach: Mr HL Hunter
Coaches: Mr AK Henderson, Mr MJJ Charlton, Lt Col AJW Sturrock
Reserves: Mr CA Stewart, Miss JM Rankin, Lt AW Gill
900x 1000x Total
Dr JS Rennie 49 .5v 50.4v 99.9v
Mr S Glen 49 .1v 49.5v 98.6v
Mr JPL Sweet 47 .5v 50.8v 97.13v
Mr ITG Shaw 48.5v 49.6v 97.11v
Mr TLW Kidner 48 .4v 49.6v 97.10v
Mr JA Anderson 49 .4v 47.4v 96.8v
Miss KAN Jack 49 .5v 46.3v 95.8v
Mr MJ Barlow 47 .6v 47.3v 94.9v
Major AR McLeod 47 .4v 47.4v 94.8v
Mr NBS Logan 46.2v 47.5v 93.7v
Flt Lt IW Robertson 47 .5v 45.5v 92.10v
Mr ANR Walker 49.6v 41.3v 90.9v
575.52v 567.56v 1142.108v
5 Wales
Captain: Mrs LJ Brister
Adjutant: Miss CE Huxter
Main Coach: Miss GC O'Leary
Coaches: Mr PS Gray, Mr D Davies
Reserves: Mr H Ball, Mr M Fray, Miss NJS Sarafilovic
900x 1000x Total
Mr ERT Jeens 50.9v 50.8v 100.17v
Mr GE Morris 49.7v 49.4v 98.11v
Mr AC Haley 50.6v 48.5v 98.11v
Mr RCT Jeens 49.3v 48.5v 97.8v
Mr JC Evans 49.7v 46.4v 95.11v
Mr GW Morgan 47 .4v 47.6v 94.10v
Sgt SJ Hier 48.5v 46.4v 94.9v
Mr RC Oxford 46.3v 48.5v 94.8v
Miss SP Ward 47 .3v 46.5v 93.8v
Sgt. HJ Golaszewski 48.3v 44.3v 92.6v
Mr CJ Watson 49.7v 41.4v 90.11v
Wg Cdr CJ Hockley 46.2v 41.2v 87.4v
578.59v 554.55v 1132.114v
6 Guernsey
Captain: Mr PM Jory
Adjutant: Mr PR Sirett
Main Coach: Mr MF Martel
Coaches: Mr MJ Creber, Mr OC Collas, Dr AM Jory
900x 1000x Total
Mr JEC Branch 48 .4v 50.7v 98.11v
Mr NC Mace 48.5v 49.6v 97.11v
Mr MF Martel 49 .8v 47.4v 96.12v
Mr RJ Waters 48.5v 47.6v 95.11v
Mr NJ Branch 46.5v 49.5v 95.10v
Mr PM Jory 47 .4v 48.5v 95.9v
Mr A Burton 49 .6v 46.3v 95.9v
Dr AM Jory 48.5v 47.2v 95.7v
Prof MJ Guille 47 .6v 47.4v 94.10v
Mr MAJ Barber 48.5v 43.3v 91.8v
Mrs SG Sirett 47 .5v 44.2v 91.7v
Mr LW Belton 47 .4v 43.2v 90.6v

572.62v 560.49v 1132.111v



7 Canada
Captain: G Harper
Adjutant: Lt JW Jenkins
Main Coach: Mr SJ Bissonnette

Coaches: J Marshall, S Murrey, P Westlake

Mr DGP Vamplew
Mr RJW Smeltzer
Mr A Tikkanen

Mr JAM Paton

Mr FA Ellis

Mr MJLA Landreville
Mr GW Woodman
Lt JW Jenkins

Mr B Langille

Mr MTM Macleod
SD Spinney

Mr S Mcginnis

8 Jersey

Captain: Mr D Le Quesne

Adjutant: Mr NJ Atkins

Main Coach: Mr C Mallett

Coaches: D Richardson, Mr D Le Quesne

Reserves: Miss LCP-L Watson, S Ponter, S Jauncey
E Egre
Mrs K Le Quesne
Mr IT Jones

Mr BA Horwood
Mr RA Benest

M Norman

T Gordon

Mr ML Cotillard

C Dickson

Mr WA Langley
Mr PRD Stock

Mr CC Mallett Jnr

9 Kenya
Captain: Legei
Adjutant: Ndolo

Mathenge
Sanford
Saina
Kirui
Legei
Batai
Munene
Muema
Birgen
Muleyi
Lepariyo
Serem

900x

50.7v
49.7v
48.3v
50.6v
47 .3v
49 .6v
48.3v
46.5v
48.5v
46.0v
48.2v
45.3v

574.50v

900x

48.4v
48.6v
48.4v
47 .3v
48 .4v
47 .2v
46.5v
46 .4v
45.4v
47 .3v
48.7v
46.4v

564.50v

900x

49 .6v
49.7v
47 .5v
49 .6v
47 .2v
47 .5v
46 .4v
41.3v
48.5v
47 .4v
45.4v
43.1v

558.52v

1000x
50.7v
49.7v
48.6v
45.5v
48.4v
45.4v
46.3v
47.4v
43.2v
45.4v
42.2v
43.1v

551.49v

1000x
49.5v
47.4v
47.5v
48.6v
46.4v
47.3v
47.4v
46.1v
46.4v
44.2v
40.2v
38.0v

545.40v

1000x
47.3v
46.4v
48.3v
45.3v
47.5v
44.3v
45.3v
48.4v
40.0v
39.0v
39.0v
37.1v

525.29v

Total

100.14v
98.14v
96.9v
95.11v
95.7v
94.10v
94.6v
93.9v
91.7v
91.4v
90.4v
88.4v

1125.99v

Total
97.9v
95.10v
95.9v
95.9v
94.8v
94.5v
93.9v
92.5v
91.8v
91.5v
88.9v
84.4v

1109.90v

Total
96.9v
95.11v
95.8v
94.9v
94.7v
91.8v
91.7v
89.7v
88.5v
86.4v
84.4v
80.2v

1083.81v



10 Germany

Captain: Mr G Boehme

Adjutant: Mr R Knapstein

Main Coach: Mr H Lottritz

Coaches: Mr J Golling, Mr R Modenbach, Mr R Kligge

900x 1000x Total

Mr KH Tumschat 49 .5v 47.1v 96.6v
Mr U Soelzer 49.5v 44.3v 93.8v
Mr HP Noss 47 .3v 45.4v 92.7v
Mr C Herter 49 .3v 43.3v 92.6v
Mr R Knapstein 45.4v 47.2v 92.6v
Mr H Lottritz 47 v 45.4v 92.5v
Mr J Huber 48.2v 44.0v 92.2v
Mr B Lottritz 45.3v 44.5v 89.8v
Mr HD Werner 44 3v 44 1v 88.4v
Mr G Boehme 46.4v 41.1v 87.5v
Miss R Werner 45.2v 40.1v 85.3v
Mr D Mesletzky 42.3v 42.4v 84.7v

556.38v 526.29v 1082.67v



